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201701170000
20100

01/17/2017
12:03:58

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS
DARVICK

201703150000
87130

03/15/2017
10:51:50

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARRIS
SHELLEY
JAMES

Instr
#:20120925000
364710

201706220002
22010

06/22/2017
10:21:36

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEREZ
MORALEZ
ARON


