Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Judgments; Name= CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701170000 20100	12:03:58	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS DARVICK						
201703150000 87130	10:51:50	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARRIS SHELLEY JAMES					Instr #:20120925000 364710	
201706220002 22010	10:21:36	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEREZ MORALEZ ARON						